Product Data Sheet
Industrial
USB Flash Drive
unitedCONTRAST II
USB2.0 high speed
Swissbit AG Swissbit reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice. Revision: 1.20
Industriestrasse 4
CH-9552 Bronschhofen  www.swissbit.com  unitedCONTRAST_ExBP_data_sheet_Rev120

CH-9552 Bronschhofen  www.swissbit.com  unitedCONTRAST_ExBP_data_sheet_Rev120
Switzerland industrial@swissbit.com  Page 17 of 19
16 Part Number Decoder
S  F  U2  4096  E  1  B  P  2  TO - I - D  1 - 111 - STD
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15
Manuf.             Option
Memory Type.            Configuration
Product Type           Manuf. Code: Flash Mode
Density         Manuf. Code: Flash Package
Platform      Temp. Option
Product Generation    Flash vendor Code
Memory Organization  Number of flash chips
  Technology
16.1 Manufacturer
Swissbit code S
16.2 Memory Type
Flash F
16.3 Product Type
USB Flash Drive 2.0 U2
16.4 Density
512 MB 0512
1 GB 1024
2 GB 2048
4 GB 4096
8 GB 8192
16 GB 16GB
16.5 Platform
unitedCONTRAST E
16.6 Product Generation
16.7 Memory Organization
x8 B
16.8 Technology
unitedCONTRAST II P
16.9 Number of Flash Chip / channels
1 Flash 1
2 Flash 2
16.10 Flash Code
SAMSUNG SA
TOSHIBA TO
Micron MT
Swissbit AG Swissbit reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice. Revision: 1.20
Industriestrasse 4
CH-9552 Bronschhofen  www.swissbit.com  unitedCONTRAST_ExBP_data_sheet_Rev120
Switzerland industrial@swissbit.com  Page 18 of 19
16.11 Temp. Option
Industrial Temp. Range
-40°C to 85°C
I
Industrial Temp. Range
-25°C to 85°C
E
Standard Temp. Range
0°C to 70°C
C
16.12 DIE Classification
SLC MONO
(single die package)
M
SLC DDP
(dual die package)
D
SLC QDP
(quad die package)
Q
16.13 PIN Mode
Normal nCE & R/nB 0/S
Dual nCE & Dual R/nB 1/T
16.14 UFD XYZ
    X Setting
Removable 1
Y  Firmware revision per product generation
Revision 1 1
Revision 2 2